Grant Opportunities
Rural Recreation and Tourism Grant

Location General Project

Sports Complex Ball Fields and Infrastructure

Chili Bar Design implementation

Forebay New Park Features

Cronan Ranch Trail and Parking lot

Old Depot multi-generational play area and

parking lot Multi-generational play area and parking lot
Tahoe Paradise Park Restroom and trail through park

Skate Park Lighting and improvements

Regional Parks-No match required

Location General Project

Sports Complex Ball Fields and Infrastructure

Forebay New Park Features

Chili Bar Design implementation

Cronan Ranch Trail and Parking lot

Tahoe Paradise Park Restroom and trail through park

Old Depot multi-generational plan area and

parking lot Multi-generational play area and parking lot
Skate Park Lighting and improvements

Match required if Median Household is above $56,982

& B BB

@ B H

46,487
68,379
46,748
73,929

51,926
95,437
54,464

No match
Match 20%
No match
Match 20%

No match
Match 20%
No match

Median Household Income below $42,737

@ B BB

&+ A

44,901
46,574
68,475
73,929
95,880

51,499
53,962

21-1329B 1 of 1



	Sheet1



