Grant Opportunities

Rural	Recreation	and	Tourism	Grant
ixuiai	Necreation	anu	i Oulisiii	Giani

Old Depot multi-generational plan area and

parking lot

Skate Park

. 19.1 %						
Location	General Project	Match required if Median Household is above \$56,982				
Sports Complex	Ball Fields and Infrastructure	\$	46,487 No match			
Chili Bar	Design implementation	\$	68,379 Match 20%			
Forebay	New Park Features	\$	46,748 No match			
Cronan Ranch	Trail and Parking lot	\$	73,929 Match 20%			
Old Depot multi-generational play area and						
parking lot	Multi-generational play area and parking lot	\$	51,926 No match			
Tahoe Paradise Park	Restroom and trail through park	\$	95,437 Match 20%			
Skate Park	Lighting and improvements	\$	54,464 No match			
Regional Parks-No match required						
Location	General Project	Med	ian Household Income below \$42,737			
Sports Complex	Ball Fields and Infrastructure	\$	44,901			
Forebay	New Park Features	\$	46,574			
Chili Bar	Design implementation	\$	68,475			
Cronan Ranch	Trail and Parking lot	\$	73,929			
Tahoe Paradise Park	Restroom and trail through park	\$	95,880			

Multi-generational play area and parking lot

Lighting and improvements

51,499

53,962